Australia Day 2021 Win a BBQ pack and carton of Pale Ale. Terms and Conditions for Angelakis Bros

- The promoter is: Knoll Consultants and Investments Pty Ltd (ABN 63 007 751 359) whose registered office is at 7 Ridgeway Road, Edinburgh North 5113.
- The competition is open to residents of South Australia aged 18 years or over, except employees of Knoll Consultants and Investments Pty Ltd (Barossa Fine Foods, Angelakis Bros. or Standom Smallgoods) or employees of Mismatch Brewing.
- By entering this competition, an entrant is indicating his/her agreement to be bound by these terms and conditions.
- Closing date for entry will be 10am on 21st January 2021. After this date, no further entries to the competition will be permitted.
- No responsibility can be accepted for entries not received for whatever reason.
- The rules of the competition and how to enter are as follows:
 - 1. Follow both participant accounts: @angelakisbrothers @mismatchbrewing
 - 2. Tag a friend in the comments below who you would share this with
 - 3. Tell us which store is your favourite (our lucky winners will need to collect from this store).
- The promoter reserves the right to cancel or amend the competition and these terms and conditions without notice.
- The promoter is not responsible for inaccurate prize details supplied to any entrant by any third party connected with this competition.
- 1 prize per store has an approximate value of \$120.00 and consists of 1 x Seafood BBQ pack and 1 carton of Mismatch Pale Ale, the BBQ pack consists of:
 - 1. 1 x carton of Mismatch Brewing Pale Ale
 - 2. 1kg Mulloway Fillets
 - 3. 1 Dozen Oysters
 - 4. 4 x Prawn Skewers
 - 5. 4 x Thai Fish Cakes
- *Products may vary subject to availability.
 - Participating Angelakis Stores (addresses can be found on www.angelakis.com.au) are:
 - 1. Central Market
 - 2. Burnside Village
 - 3. Stirling
- The prizes are as stated, no cash or other alternatives will be offered. The prizes are not transferable. Prizes are subject to availability and we reserve the right to substitute any prize with another of equivalent value without giving notice.
- Winners will be randomly selected at the head office of Knoll Consultants and Investments Pty Ltd on 21st January 2021.
- The winner will be notified by phone or email within 7 days of competition closing. If the winner cannot be contacted or does not claim the prize within 14 days of notification, we reserve the right to withdraw the prize from the winner and pick a replacement winner.
- Prizes must be picked up at store of choice.
- Winners will be announced through Facebook and Instagram.
- The promoter will notify the winner when and where the prize can be collected.
- The promoter's decision in respect of all matters to do with the competition will be final and no correspondence will be entered into.
- The winner agrees to the use of his/her name and image in any publicity material, as well as their entry. Any personal data relating to the winner or any other entrants will be used solely for the use of this competition.

- By providing your email, you agree to be added to our online database to receive marketing communication from the company.
- The winner's name and/or image may appear on Instagram and Facebook.
- Entry into the competition will be deemed as acceptance of these terms and conditions.
- This promotion is in no way sponsored, endorsed or administered by, Facebook, Twitter or any other Social Network. You are providing your information to Knoll Consultants and Investments Pty Ltd Trading as Barossa Fine Foods and Standom Smallgoods and not to any other party.
- Knoll Consultants and Investments Pty Ltd's decision as to those able to take part and selection of winners is final. No correspondence relating to the competition will be entered into.
- Knoll Consultants and Investments Pty Ltd also reserve the right to cancel the competition if circumstances arise outside of its control.